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Nazory podnikl na vyvoj v pristich 3 mésicich podle poc¢tu zaméstnancii
Expected development in enterprises by number of employees in next three months
(sezénné neoc€isténo, not seasonally adjusted)

Prodeje zbozi PozZadavky na dodavatele
Sales of goods Demands on suppliers
celkem Total
1-19 1-19
20-99 20-99
100-299 100-299
300-499 300-499
500-999 500-999
1000 a vice : : 1000 and more
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Ovzrostou  Mzlstanou stejné  Oklesnou Oincrease Mremain unchanged  Odecrease
Ceny zbozi Pocéet zaméstnancu
Prices of goods Number of employees
celkem Total
1-19 1-19
20-99 20-99
100-299 100-299
300-499 300-499
500-999 500-999
1000 a vice 1000 and more : :
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Ovzrostou Mzlstanou stejné DOklesnou Oincrease  Mremain unchanged  Odecrease

Ocekavana ekonomicka situace
Expected economic situation

celkem

1-19

20-99
100-299
300-499
500-999

1000 a vice

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Olepsi.better Mnemeénna,no changes Ohorsi,worse
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